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Women / 5 / 10G
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Addysen Abmont415
Champions Acad

9.175 9.575 9.4259.450 37.625
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Brooke Chandler438
Redwood Empire

9.075 9.525 9.5259.000 37.125
3 2 6 1 2 

2 

Kamryn O'Reilly449
West Coast

9.050 8.975 9.3008.775 36.100
4 7 8T 3 3 

3 

Marisa Lipari445
Twisters

9.100 9.125 8.8009.025 36.050
2 6 5 8T 4 

4 

Kendall Kline437
Performance

8.575 9.350 8.9509.125 36.000
12 4 4 6 5 

5 

Vanessa Franze409
Byers Roseville

8.950 8.800 8.9259.200 35.875
7 9T 3 7 6 

6 

Kaimei Gesuk401
Accel

8.725 9.450 8.6508.975 35.800
9T 3 7 10 7 

7 

Maleigha Kinzer430
High Definition

8.775 8.725 9.0259.225 35.750
8 11T 2 4 8 

8 

Anna Kolesov405
Airborne

8.725 8.900 8.8008.775 35.200
9T 8 8T 8T 9 

9 

Karissa Molitor450
West Valley

9.000 9.275 8.0258.575 34.875
5T 5 10 13 10 

10 

Lindsay Mescall421
Edge

8.525 8.725 9.0007.875 34.125
13 11T 13 5 11 

11 

Jacinda MacCool442
Santa Cruz Sports

8.625 8.800 8.3758.300 34.100
11 9T 11 11 12 

12 

Riley Wendover410
Byers Roseville

9.000 8.375 8.3508.250 33.975
5T 13 12 12 13 

13 
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